
CORNERSTONE METHODIST CHURCH, SUNDAY 23rd JUNE 2019 
Welcome to Worship, led today by Ruth Fitch.  

We pray this morning for our own Church, Cornerstone. 
Last Sunday’s offering amounted to £273.00. 

Pauline Smith is collecting ’Action for Children’ home collecting boxes during June for emptying. 
 

NEXT SUNDAY MORNING SERVICE ‘LOCAL ARRANGEMENT’ 
The morning service next Sunday 30th June will take the form of a Favourite Hymn Service.   

Request Slips are available - Select one hymn please from ‘Singing the Faith‘. Please return your slip to 
Michael Curtis on Sunday 23rd or telephone him no later than Wednesday 26th June on 01536 771987 

with your choice.  Be prepared to introduce your choice of hymn and say why it is your favourite. 
 The service will be followed by a sale of cakes at coffee time by the Guides in aid of ‘Save the Children’. 

 
CHANGE OF DATE FOR NEXT CIRCUIT MEETING  

To whom it may concern - The Circuit Meeting planned for 18th September has now been brought 
forward a week and will now take place here at Cornerstone on Wed. 11th September.  Please amend 

your diary. 
 

  DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
Tue  Jun 25    7.30 pm   CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun    Jun 30  10.30 am    MORNING WORSHIP - LOCAL ARRANGEMENT: See above for details. 
Tue  Jul  02    7.30 pm    CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun  Jul  07  10.30 am    MORNING WORSHIP: The Rev Martin Swan’s final service at Cornerstone. 
Tue  Jul  09    7.30 pm    CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun  Jul  14  10.30 am    MORNING WORSHIP: Sandra Collins - followed by Church Meeting. 
Tue  Jul  16    7.30 pm    CIRCUIT PRAYER MEETING: Central Methodist Church, Kettering, upstairs. 
Sun  Jul  21  10.30 am    MORNING WORSHIP: Maureen Johnson. 
Sun  Jul  28  10.30 am    CIRCUIT SERVICE: MARTIN’S LEAVING SERVICE AT ROTHWELL   
         METHODIST CHURCH.  NO SERVICE AT CORNERSTONE. 
 

 WEBSITES 
Cornerstone web: www.corbymethodists.org facebook: @corbymethodists 

Circuit web: www.ketteringcorbymethodists.org; facebook: @ketteringcorbymethodists   
twitter: @kcmethodists  

 
 
 

 


